INVIGILATOR PLANNING 2023/2024
	Name of invigilator: 
	

	Contact number: 
	
	Happy to be part of a WhatsApp Group?

	Email: 
	

	Car Make and Reg No
	

	GENERAL AVAILABILITY

PLEASE PUT A AGAINST TIMES WHEN YOU ARE AVAILABLE.  SESSIONS GENERALLY RUN BETWEEN 08:30 TO 12 NOON (AM) AND 13:00 TO 16:30 (PM)


	
	AM 
	PM 

	Monday 
	
	

	Tuesday       
	
	

	Wednesday  
	
	

	Thursday 
	
	

	Friday 
	
	

	Yr 7 CAT Testing:  Wednesday 20th September – Friday 22nd September 2023
University Admissions Testing: Wednesday 18th October – Friday 20th October 2023
October/November series:  Tuesday 7th November – Monday 13th November 2023 (inclusive)
Yr 11 Mock examinations:  Monday 20th November – Friday 1st December 2023 (inclusive)
Yr 13 Mock examinations:  Monday 8th January – Tuesday 16th January 2024 (inclusive)
Yr 11 Mock examinations:  Monday 19th February – Friday 1st March 2024 (inclusive)

Yr 10 Internal examinations:  Monday 8th April – Friday 19th April 2024 (inclusive)

Summer examination series:  Thursday 9th May – Friday 21st June 2024 (inclusive)

Yr 12 Mock examinations:  Monday 27th June – Friday 5th July 2024 (inclusive)
Maths Challenges: Wednesday 4th October 2023 // Wednesday 31st January 2024 // 

                                  Thursday 25th April 2024


	Student relationships, if any

	Student’s name 
	Relationship
	Year group

	
	
	

	
	
	

	 
	
	

	Additional information:  i.e. dates you are unable to invigilate in the above periods due to holidays etc.






























